
PACHETE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 74919059

Data
publicarii 02.11.22

Coduri CPV 31000000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 1.146,40 RON - 1.146,40 RON

Descriere: LUMEN BEC LED GU10 6W 6200K 15,00 BUC 6,81 RON 102,15 LUMEN BEC LED E27 20W
3000K 20,00 BUC 15,38 RON 307,60 PREL.3P 3M 3X1.5MM DAB 1,00 BUC 40,34 RON 40,34
PREL.3P 7M 3X1.5MM LOHUIS 1,00 BUC 78,15 RON 78,15 CONVECTOR ELECTRIC 2000W 1,00
BUC 138,66 RON 138,66 CONVECTOR ELEC.2000W LECH. 2,00 BUC 214,29 RON 428,58 VARTA
SET 6 BAT.MP LR6 1,00 BUC 14,29 RON 14,29 VARTA SET 4 BAT.LP LR3 2,00 BUC 10,25 RON
20,50 VARTA SET 2 BAT.LL LR6 1,00 BUC 4,79 RON 4,79 VARTA SET 2 BAT.LL LR20 1,00 BUC
11,34 RON 11,34
